
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 34.5

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Ragle Park 0.1 21.6 R Grays Rd 0.1

0.1 L Ragle Rd (North) 0.4 21.7 L Old River Rd 0.9

0.5 R Mill Station Rd 0.3 22.6 R Martinelli Rd 2.8

0.8 L Hwy 116 0.0 25.4 L Hwy-116 E 0.8

0.9 L West County Trail 1.0 26.2 R 1st St 0.1

1.9 L Occidental Rd 0.9 26.3 R Forestville St 0.1

2.7 R West County Trail 0.7 26.4 R Pajaro Ln 0.1

3.5 R Grey St 0.0 26.5 L West County Trail 1.0

3.5 L Bowen St 0.2 27.5 L Ross Station Rd 0.2

3.7 L Graton Rd 0.0 27.7 R Ross Rd 0.4

3.8 R West County Trail 0.6 28.1 L Ross Rd 0.8

4.4 L Green Valley Rd 1.2 29.0 L Green Valley Rd 0.3

5.6 R Thomas Rd 1.5 29.2 R Hicks Rd 0.7

7.1 L Maddocks Rd 0.7 29.9 L Graton Rd 0.0

7.7 R Green Valley Rd 1.1 29.9 R Oak Grove Ave 0.2

8.8 R stay on Green Valley Rd 3.2 30.1 L Oak Grove Ave 0.2

12.0 L Hwy-116 W 1.0 30.3 R Bower St 0.3

13.0 L Mays Canyon Rd 2.8 30.5 L Donald St 0.3

15.8 L Gravenstein Hwy N 0.4 30.9 R Grey St 0.0

16.2 R River Rd. 1.1 30.9 L West County Trail 0.7

17.3 Farmhand 4.3 31.6 L Occidental Rd 0.9

32.5 R West County Trail 1.0

Len Hirschi 480-9790 33.5 R Mill Station Rd 0.3

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29724703 33.8 L Ragle Rd 0.4

34.2 R Ragle Ranch Rd 0.1

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet 34.4 E End of route

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Ragle Ranch Park, Sebastopol

Ragle Park to a few hills


